®
Wiring Device-Kellems
Electric Cord and Cable Reels
Featuring New
Commercial Cord Reels
Hubbell Electric Cord and Cable Reels
Weatherproof Cable Reels are made for the most abusive and
demanding environments.  These reels feature a solid steel con-

• Holds cord at desired length and provides easy,
smooth retraction of cord.
Commercial Cord Reels
Features Benefits
• Steel construction
• Compact design
• Massive grounding jaw clamp
• High quality durable design.
• Takes up little space.
• Provides secure low resistance ground termination.
Static Discharge Reels
Static Discharge Reels provide an approved method of complying with OSHA regulation 29 CFR 1910.107(E)(9)
Ordering Information - Weatherproof Cable & Static Discharge Reels
Catalog Cable Cable Length Cable Number  of Weight
Description Number Type ft. m Gauge Conductors Volts Amps lbs. kg.
14" Weatherproof Reel HBL501431W† SOW-A 50 15.2 14 3 600 15 55 24
16" Weatherproof Reel HBL501232W† SOW-A 50 15.2 12 3 600 20 86 38.7
16" Weatherproof Reel HBL501242W† SOW-A 50 15.2 12 4 600 16 86 38.7
16" Weatherproof Reel HBL501032W† SOW-A 50 15.2 10 3 600 25 86 38.7
16" Weatherproof Reel HBL501042W† SOW-A 50 15.2 10 4 600 20 92 41.1
Static Discharge Reel HBL50SD Steel 50 15.2 3/32 O.D. 1 - - 12 5.4
Static Discharge Reel HBL50YSD Steel 50◊ 15.2 3/32 O.D. 1 (Dual "Y") - - 13 5.9
14" Pivot Base HBL14PB - - -  - - - - 5 2.27
16" Pivot Base HBL16PB - - -  - - - - 13 5.9
* Refer to static reels        ◊ (35ft./10.6m + Dual 15ft./4.5m for “Y”)      † All weatherproof cable reels are available with wire leads.
Specification Data
8.81
(224)

D
F
CA
E
Wall mount Ceiling mount Bench mount
IN(MM)
A B C D E F
13.25 12.38 8 2.5 9.38 1.25
(337) (321) (203) (64) (238) (32)
Ordering Information - Industrial Cord Reels
Catalog Cord Cord Length Cord Number  of Weight
Description Number Type ft. m Gauge Conductors Volts Amps lbs. kg.
Reel with
HBL5269C connector HBL45123C SJEO 45 13.7 12 3 125 15 26     11.8
Reel with portable
outlet box* HBL45123R SJEO 45 13.7 12 3 125 15 27     12.3
Reel with incandescent
hand lamp HBL50163IN SJT 50 15.2 16 3 125 15 25     11.3
Reel with fluorescent
hand lamp HBL50162FL SJT 50 15.2 16 2 120AC 13 24     10.9
Specification Data
Catalog Cord Cord Length Cord Number  of Weight
Description Number Type ft. m Gauge Conductors Volts Amps lbs. kg.
Reel w/fluorescent hand
lamp & inline receptacle HBLC25163FL SJT 25 7.62 16 3 120 VAC 10 9 4.1
Reel w/fluorescent
hand lamp & automatic
shut off switch HBLC25162AFL SJT 25 7.62 16 2 120 VAC 0.3 8.2 3.7
Reel with non metallic
incandescent hand lamp
& automatic shut
off switch HBLC25163AIN SJT 25 7.62 16 3 125 10 9 4.1
Reel with metallic
incandescent hand lamp
with receptacle
& circuit breaker HBLC25143IN SJT 25 7.62 14 3 125 13 9.5 4.3
Reel with wire leads HBLC25163 SJT 25 7.62 16 3 125 10 8.5 3.9
Reel with HBL5969VBK
connector HBLC25163C SJT 25 7.62 16 3 125 10 8.5 3.9
D
C
Ordering Information - Commercial Cord Reels
*Available in 4Q97
Description Catalog Number
Box with cord strain relief; with one blank coverplate HBLPOB1
Box with cord strain relief;  with two duplex (indoor) cover plates HBLPOB1D
Blank nonmetallic FS cover plate; with foam gasket; gray HBLP14FS
Duplex nonmetallic FS cover plate; gray HBLP8FS
Single receptacle (1.39”) nonmetallic FS cover plate; gray HBLP7FS
Single receptacle (1.56”) nonmetallic FS cover plate; gray HBLP720FS
Rectangular opening nonmetallic FS cover plate; gray HBLP26FS
Other Hubbell cover plates and devices which may be used with Portable Outlet Box
Duplex cover plate; weatherproof 5221, 52CM21
Single receptacle cover plate; weatherproof, 1.39” 7423W0, 74CM23WO
Single receptacle cover plate; weatherproof; 1.56” 7425WOA, 74CM25WOA
Safety-Shroud Twist-Lock® surface receptacles HBL2310SR series, HBL2410SR series,
HBL2610SR series, HBL2710SR series
Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated                                                                   H4605
Wiring Device - Kellems
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06460-2420  • (203) 882-4800 • FAX (800) 255-1031
World Wide Web URL: http://www.hubbell-wiring.com
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Canada (905) 839-1138, Fax (905) 839-9108
Hubbell Ltd. England (441) 234-855444, Fax (441) 234-854008
Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., (886) 2 567-5995, Fax (886) 2 567-4853
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch (82) 2 607-1362, Fax (82) 2 603-7386
Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. (52) 5 575-2022, Fax (52) 5 559-8626
Caribe Sales Agencies, Puerto Rico (809) 720-7185, Fax (809) 789-2796
Hubbell S.E. Asia Pte., Ltd., (65) 382-1600, Fax (65) 382-3727
Hubbell Inc. Middle East (971) 4 369-763, Fax (971) 4 360-541
Portable Outlet Box
Accessories
Twist-Lock® Devices
2 Pole, 3 Wire Grounding
20 Ampere, 125, 250 Volts and 277 Volts AC
Connector Bodies
Insulgrip Connector Bodies IP20 SUITABILITY
Description Catalog Numbers
Black and white nylon. 2313 2323 2333
Black and white nylon. 2313CN* 2323CN* –
Corrosion resistant, yellow nylon. 23CM13 23CM23 –
Watertight Safety-Shroud Connector Bodies IP66 SUITABILITY
Description Catalog Numbers
Black Valox housing, HBL2313SW HBL2323SW HBL2333SW
White Valox clamps
Insulgrip Connector Bodies IP20 SUITABILITY
Description Catalog Numbers
Black and white nylon. 2343 2353